
£std: 2001 

SL. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
. 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

.14 

15 

16 

17 

RN SHETTY TRUST® 
RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Autonomou~ Institution Affiliated to vru Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi (NMC A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) 
Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 

Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.msit.ac.in 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Student Name 

Ratnagiri 

A Ravi Kiran 

Abhijith CV 

Abhishek C 
Gonagimath 

Adarsh N 

Adithya V 

Akash SK 

Anil R kashyap 

Anirudh S 
Betrabet 

Ankush MS 

Bharath S 

Charan S 

Chiranthan N 
Honn~ 

Deeksha S Rao 

Jeevan KR 

Kaustubha 

Koushik KM 

PLACEMENT DETAILS 
ACADEMIC !EAR (CAYm3): 2021-22 

USN Discipline Year of On/Off 
Passing Campus 

1RN18ME001 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 

1RN18ME002 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 

1RN18ME004 Mechanical 2022 On Campus 

1RN18ME005 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 

1RN18ME007 Mechanical 2022 On Campus 

1RN18ME008 w Mechanical 2022 On Campus . 
' 

1RN18ME009 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 

1RN18ME012 Mechanical 2022 On Campus 

1RN18ME013 Mechanical 2022 On Campus 

1RN18ME015 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 
' 

1RN18ME022 Mechanical 2022 On Campus 

1RN18ME024 Mechanical 2022 On Campus 

1RN18ME027 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 

1RN18ME029 Mechanical 2022 On Campus 

•1RN18ME040 
~ 

Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 

1RN18ME041 Mechanical 2022 On Campus 

1RN18ME044 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 

Department of Mechanical Engineering, RN SIT 

Name of the Employer 

Molex India Business 
Services Private Limited 

Infosys 

JSWGroup 

AXISCADES 
Technoloeies Limited 
Cognizant Technology 

Solutions India Pvt. Ltd 

Infosys 

Wipro 

BOSCH 

Cognizant Technology 
Solutions India Pvt. Ltd 
CareerNet Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd 

BOSCH 

Cognizant Technology 
Solutions India Pvt. Ltd 

KPIT Technologies Ltd. 

TEXTRON 

Capgemini Technology 
Services India Limited 

TEXTRON 

Tech Mahindra 

Page 11 



[std: 2001 

SL. 
No 

' 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

.24 

25 

.26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

• 
34 

35 

RN SHETTY TRUST® 

RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Autonomou~ Institution Affiliated to vru, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 

(NAAC A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UO - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) 

Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 
Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.msit.ac.in 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Student Name USN Discipline Year of On/Off Name of the Employer 
Passing Campus 

Amitha L 1RN18ME046 Mechanical 2022 On Campus JSW Group 
• 

Likith J 1RN18ME047 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys 

Madan Kumar 
1RN18ME049 Mechanical 2022 On Campus JSW Group 

M 

Manoj Kaushik 1RN18ME054 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BOSCH 

Mohammeed 
1RN18ME056 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 

InterviewBit Software 

Afeef Services Private Limited 

Nagpraneet M 
.1RN18ME059 Mechanical 2022 On Campus 

Toyota Kirloskar motor 

R Pvt. Ltd 

Nagaraj C 1RN18ME060 Mechanical 2022 On Campus LTI 
Savant 
Nitin 1RN18ME065 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Wipro Limited 

Mahindrakar 

OmkarHY 1RN18ME067 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys 

PavamanaB V '1RN18ME068 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus AGNI Motors 

Pavan S 1RN18ME069 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Cognizant Technology 
Solutions India Pvt. Ltd 

Pesala .1RN18ME070 Mechanical 2022 On Campus SONATA Software 

Venkatamani Limited 

Pramod kumar 1RN18ME072 Mechanical 2022 On Campus TheMathCompany Pvt 
Ltd. 

Bosch Global Software 
Prashanth P 1RN18ME073 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Technologies Private 

Limited 

Purushothama 1RN18ME076 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Volvo Group India Pvt. 
GV Ltd 

R Karthik 
Bosch Global Software 

Darshan 1RN18ME078 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Technologies Private 
Limited 

Kemplast Process 
Raghavendra H 1RN18ME080 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 

• Solutions 
Raveendranath 

. 

Hosamani 1RN18ME085 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus LTI 

Department of Mechanical Engineering, RNSIT Page 12 



[std: 2001 

SL. 
No 

36 

. 
37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

• 45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51. 

52 

53 

• 
54 

RN SHETTY TRUST® 

RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 

(NMC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG _ CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) 
Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 

Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

' 

Student Name USN Discipline 
Year of 
Passing 

On/Off Name of the Employer 
Campus 

Hruthik SR 1RN18ME089 Mechanical 2022 On Campus 
Cognizant Technology 

Solutions India Pvt. Ltd 

Karthik S S 1RN18ME090 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BOSCH 
• .. LARSEN & TOUBRO 

SaikaranJ N 1RN18ME091 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus LIMITED 

Sanjay S V 1RN18ME092 On Campus 
Bosch Global Software 

Mechanical 2022 Technologies 

Sannidhi P 1RN18ME093 Mechanical 2022 On Campus JSW Steel Limited 

Shreeraj S 
1RN18ME099 Mechanical 2022 On Campus LTIMindtree 

Halemane 
Sidhaanth 

1RN18ME102 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BOSCH 
Bheemaih 

Srinivas HS 1RN18ME106 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BOSCH 

Srivathsa 1RN18ME107 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BOSCH 
Shankar 

Subbareddypal 1RN18ME108 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus Intelizign Life Cycle 
Ii sai kartheek Services Pvt. Ltd 

Sujan VB 1RN18ME109 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Cognizant Technology 
Solutions India Pvt. Ltd 

Sumantha 1RN18ME112 Mechanical 2022 On Campus LTI 
hebbar 

Suraj singh 1RN18ME113 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus Werner Finley 

Suryakala 1RN18ME114 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus Cameo Global 

V Harsath 1RN18ME116 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BOSCH Kumar ' 

Yatheesh CM 1RN18ME122 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Bosch Global Software 
Technologies 

AnujYM 1RN19ME402 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Cognizant Technology 
Solutions India Pvt. Ltd 

Arnn Kumar 1RN19ME403 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus Deutsch India Power 
Connectors Pvt. Ltd 
Mitsubishi Elevator Dhananjaya N 1RN19ME408 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 

♦ ,, India Pvt. Ltd 

Department of Mechanical Engineering, RNSIT Page 13 



SL 
No 

55 

56 

'57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

RNs INs RN s!fETTY TRUST® 
Autonomous Institution . TITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

(NMC 'A+ Grade' A ~ted to VI'U, Recognized by OOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 
Channas= ted, ~BA Accredited (UO - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) 

p . a, Dr. V1shnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 
h.(OS0)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Student Name On/Off USN Discipline Year of Name of the Employer 
Passing Campus 

Dhanush 
1RN19ME409 Bosch Global Software 

gowda Mechanical 2022 On Campus Technologies 

GaganN 1RN19ME411 Mechanical 2022 On Campus 
Bosch Global Software 

Technologies 
Jeevan Kumar 

1RN19ME414 Tata Electronics System 
HP Mechanical 2022 Off Campus Solution Pvt. Ltd 

' Bosch Global Software HemaR 1RN19ME416 • On Campus Mechanical 2022 Technoloeies 
Hemanth 

1RN19ME417 Infosys KumarM Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 

Lathan 1RN19ME422 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus SIPAL Technologies 

Lavanya 1RN19ME423 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BOSCH 

Lokesh P 1RN19ME424 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus Diyar United Pvt. Ltd 

Manoj K 1RN19ME431 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus 
NOR Auto Components 

Ltd 

Murali M 1RN19ME434 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus Diyar United Pvt. Ltd 
,. 

Naveen R 1RN19ME438 Mechanical 2022 On Campus AL TEN India Pvt. Ltd 

Nityananda JRN19ME439 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus SATIVA 
• 

Siddartha 1RN19ME444 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus Wipro 

Raju G 1RN19ME445 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys 
. 

Rakesh G 1RN19ME448 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BOSCH 
Uranakar 

Sachin P 1RN19ME452 Mechanical 2022 On Campus BOSCH 

Sanjay KR 1RN19ME453 Mechanical 2022 On Campus SONATA Software 
Limited 

Shekar HM 1RN19ME457 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus AXISBank 

Shubham 1RN19ME459 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys 

Department of Mechanical Engineering, RNSIT Page 14 



• [std: 2001 

SL. 
No 

74 

75 

76 

RN SHETTY TRUST® 

RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VI'll, Recognized by OOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 

(NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UO - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) 

Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 
Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www,msit.ac.in 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Student Name USN Discipline Year of 
Passing 

On/Off Name of the Employer 
Campus 

SUHAS 1RN19ME465 Mechanical 2022 On Campus Infosys 

Sushil 1RN19ME468 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus Infosys 

Swaroop 
1RN19ME469 Mechanical 2022 Off Campus Iayam 

Gowda 

•77 Yashas M Rao 1RN19ME478 Mechanical 2022 On Campus 
Cognizant Technology 

Solutions India Pvt. Ltd 

78 
I 

Yatheesh N 1RN19ME480 Mechanical 

~ Prof& Head 
De~&~ngineering 

R.N.S. lnstitu.t.,_of Technology 
Channa~ffbla,'Mngalore- 560098. 

Department of Mechanical Engineering, RNSIT 
~ . 

• 

2022 Off Campus Werner Finley 

:::s= -

Dr. Ramesh Babu H S 

PrinciP-al 
PRiNCIPA[ ,, 

RN S Institute of Technology 
Channasandra, Bengaluru-560 09.8 

Page 1S 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


