

Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi (NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

PLACEMENT DETAILS

ACADEMIC YEAR (CAYm3): 2021-22

SL. No	Student Name	USN	Discipline	Year of Passing	On/Off Campus	Name of the Employer
1	Ratnagiri	1RN18ME001	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Molex India Business Services Private Limited
2	A Ravi Kiran	1RN18ME002	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Infosys
3	Abhijith C V	1RN18ME004	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	JSW Group
4	Abhishek C Gonagimath	1RN18ME005	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	AXISCADES Technologies Limited
5	Adarsh N	1RN18ME007	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd
6	Adithya V	1RN18ME008	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Infosys
7	Akash S K	1RN18ME009	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Wipro
8	Anil R kashyap	1RN18ME012	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	BOSCH
9	Anirudh S Betrabet	1RN18ME013	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd
10	Ankush M S	1RN18ME015	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	CareerNet Technologies Pvt. Ltd
11	Bharath S	1RN18ME022	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	BOSCH
12	Charan S	1RN18ME024	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd
13	Chiranthan N Honne	1RN18ME027	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	KPIT Technologies Ltd.
. 14	Deeksha S Rao	1RN18ME029	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	TEXTRON
15	Jeevan K R	1 RN18ME040	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Capgemini Technology Services India Limited
16	Kaustubha	1RN18ME041	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	TEXTRON
17	Koushik K M	1RN18ME044	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Tech Mahindra



Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi (NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

SL. No	Student Name	USN	Discipline	Year of Passing	On/Off Campus	Name of the Employer
18	Amitha L	1RN18ME046	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	JSW Group
19	Likith J	1RN18ME047	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Infosys
20	Madan Kumar M	1RN18ME049	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	JSW Group
21	Manoj Kaushik	1RN18ME054	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	BOSCH
22	Mohammeed Afeef	1RN18ME056	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	InterviewBit Software Services Private Limited
23	Nagpraneet M R	1RN18ME059	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Toyota Kirloskar motor Pvt. Ltd
.24	Nagaraj C Savant	1RN18ME060	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	LTI
25	Nitin Mahindrakar	1RN18ME065	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Wipro Limited
.26	Omkar H Y	1RN18ME067	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Infosys
27	Pavamana B V	'1RN18ME068	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	AGNI Motors
28	Pavan S	1RN18ME069	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd
29	Pesala Venkatamani	1RN18ME070	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	SONATA Software Limited
30	Pramod kumar	1RN18ME072	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	TheMathCompany Pvt Ltd.
31	Prashanth P	1RN18ME073	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Bosch Global Software Technologies Private Limited
32	Purushothama G V	1RN18ME076	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Volvo Group India Pvt. Ltd
33	R Karthik Darshan	1RN18ME078	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Bosch Global Software Technologies Private Limited
` 34	Raghavendra H	1RN18ME080	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Kemplast Process Solutions
35	Raveendranath Hosamani	1RN18ME085	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	LTI



١

Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi (NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

SL. No	Student Name	USN	Discipline	Year of Passing	On/Off Campus	Name of the Employer
36	Hruthik S R	1RN18ME089	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd
[`] 37	Karthik S S	1RN18ME090	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	BOSCH
38	Saikaran J N	1RN18ME091	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	
39	Sanjay S V	1RN18ME092	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Bosch Global Software Technologies
40	Sannidhi P	1RN18ME093	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	JSW Steel Limited
41	Shreeraj S Halemane	1RN18ME099	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	LTIMindtree
42	Sidhaanth Bheemaih	1RN18ME102	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	BOSCH
43	Srinivas H S	1RN18ME106	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	BOSCH
44	Srivathsa Shankar	1RN18ME107	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	BOSCH
.45	Subbareddypal li sai kartheek	1RN18ME108	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Intelizign Life Cycle Services Pvt. Ltd
46	Sujan V B	'1RN18ME109	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd
47	Sumantha hebbar	1RN18ME112	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	LTI
48	Suraj singh	1RN18ME113	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Werner Finley
49	Suryakala	1RN18ME114	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Cameo Global
50	V Harsath Kumar	1RN18ME116	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	BOSCH
51.	Yatheesh C M	1RN18ME122	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Bosch Global Software Technologies
52	Anuj Y M	1RN19ME402	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd
53	Arun Kumar	1RN19ME403	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Deutsch India Power Connectors Pvt. Ltd
. 54	Dhananjaya N	1RN19ME408	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Mitsubishi Elevator India Pvt. Ltd



Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi (NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

SL. No	Student Name	USN	Discipline	Year of Passing	On/Off Campus	Name of the Employer
55	Dhanush gowda	1RN19ME409	Mechanical		On Campus	Bosch Global Software Technologies
56	Gagan N	1RN19ME411	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Bosch Global Software Technologies
•57	Jeevan Kumar H P	1RN19ME414	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Tata Electronics System Solution Pvt. Ltd
58	Hema R	1RN19ME416	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Bosch Global Software Technologies
59	Hemanth Kumar M	1RN19ME417	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Infosys
60	Lathan	1RN19ME422	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	SIPAL Technologies
61	Lavanya	1RN19ME423	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	BOSCH
62	Lokesh P	1RN19ME424	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Diyar United Pvt. Ltd
63	Manoj K	1RN19ME431	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	NDR Auto Components Ltd
64	Murali M	1RN19ME434	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Diyar United Pvt. Ltd
65	Naveen R	1RN19ME438	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	ALTEN India Pvt. Ltd
66	Nityananda	JRN19ME439	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	SATTVA
67	Siddartha	1RN19ME444	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Wipro
68	Raju G	1RN19ME445	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Infosys
69	Rakesh G Uranakar	1RN19ME448	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	BOSCH
70	Sachin P	1RN19ME452	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	BOSCH
71	Sanjay K R	1RN19ME453	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	SONATA Software Limited
72	Shekar H M	1RN19ME457	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	AXIS Bank
73	Shubham	1RN19ME459	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Infosys



Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi (NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

SL. No	Student Name	USN	Discipline	Year of Passing	On/Off Campus	Name of the Employer
74	SUHAS	1RN19ME465	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Infosys
75	Sushil	1RN19ME468	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Infosys
76	Swaroop Gowda	1RN19ME469	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Iayam
·77	Yashas M Rao	1RN19ME478	Mechanical	2022	On Campus	Cognizant Technology Solutions India Pvt. Ltd
78	Yatheesh N	1RN19ME480	Mechanical	2022	Off Campus	Werner Finley

Prof & Head

Dept-Of Mechanical Engineering R.N.S. Institute of Technology Channasandra, Bangalore- 560098.

Dr. Ramesh Babu H S

Principal PRINCIPAL R N S Institute of Technology Channasandra, Bengaluru-560 098